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Anlage
Im Zimmerschlag 7, 71032 Bdblingen

Hallenadresse
Im Zimmerschlag 7, 71032 Boblingen
G 07031 278480

Sportwart/in
Eble, Jan
T +49 1736569780 eble@tabb.de

Jugendwart/in
Eble, Jan
T +49 1736569780 eble@tabb.de
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Hobby Damen Samstagsrunde 1

MF: Silke Jungkind
m 4917698024429; silkea_jungkind@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Brecht, Silvia

Dollt, Kirsten

Eble, Franka
Gefeke, Claudia
Glienke, Friederike
Gruber, Sigrun
Guse, Alice
Jungkind, Silke
Knappe, Leandra
Lehr, Amelie

Marx, Caroline
Marx, Dorina

Minic, Mareen
Muschiol, Ekaterina
Ponhl, Jessica
Schrafft, Caroline (FRA)
Schulth, Livinia
Schulth, Sophia
Silberstein, Anna
Stock, Kristine
Viktorin, Bianca
Ziemer, Marion

von Winning, Carolin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
26553557
28751973
20250418
28053629
28353102
26452768
27193349
28892347
20564145
20200901
29556679
29355406
27753307
28553480
29154274
27353446
20450168
20200984
28553493
27085748
27552274
26751877
28953310

Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



